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Serial Reference Country
129 Cbh/132 Pakistan
130 CD/131 CWAHWG
131 CD/138 CD

Part III

Section D
132 CDh/142 Sweden
133 CD/l64 Finland
134 CD/167 Canada
135 CD/168 China
136 CD/169 China
137 CD/173 Canada
138 CD/179 Secretariat
139 cD/195 Yugoslavia

" Description

Views of the Government of

Pakistan Submitted in Response
to the Circulation of Document

Ch/89

Report to the Committee on
Disarmament Ad Hoc Working
Group on Chemical Weapons

Report to the United Nations
General Assembly

Prohibition of Retention

or Acquisition of a Chemical
Warfare Capability Enabling
Use of Chemical Weapons

Creation of Chemical Weapons
Control Capacity - Present
Phase and Goals of the
Finnish Project

Verification and Control
Regquirements for a Chemical
Arms Control Treaty Based on
an Analysis of Activities

Prohibition of Chemical

Weapons: On the Definition
of Chemical Warfare Agents

Dismantling of Production

Facilities/Means of Production

for Chemical Weapons

Disposal of Chemical Agents

The Chairman's Progress
Report to the Committee on
Disarmament on the Work of
the Ad-Hoc Working Group on
Chemical Weapons

Incapacitating Agents

(Some Aspects of Definition
Classification and Toxico-
logical Characteristics)

1.8.80

4.8.80

9.8.80

10.2.81

14,.3.81

26.3.81

27.3.81

27.3.81

3.4.8].

23.4.81

14.7.81



