	Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
l I	129	CD/132	Pakistan	Views of the Government of Pakistan Submitted in Response to the Circulation of Document CD/89	1.8.80
ı	130	CD/131	CWAHWG	Report to the Committee on Disarmament Ad Hoc Working Group on Chemical Weapons	4.8.80
Į	131	CD/139 Part III Section D	CD	Report to the United Nations General Assembly	9.8.80
	132	CD/142	Sweden	Prohibition of Retention or Acquisition of a Chemical Warfare Capability Enabling Use of Chemical Weapons	10.2.81
	133	CD/164	Finland	Creation of Chemical Weapons Control Capacity - Present Phase and Goals of the Finnish Project	14.3.81
l I	134	CD/167	Canada	Verification and Control Requirements for a Chemical Arms Control Treaty Based on an Analysis of Activities	26.3.81
1	135	CD/168	China	Prohibition of Chemical Weapons: On the Definition of Chemical Warfare Agents	27.3.81
1	136	CD/169	China	Dismantling of Production Facilities/Means of Production for Chemical Weapons	27.3.81
	137	CD/173	Canada	Disposal of Chemical Agents	3.4.81
I I	138	CD/179	Secretariat	The Chairman's Progress Report to the Committee on Disarmament on the Work of the Ad-Hoc Working Group on Chemical Weapons	23.4.81
I I	139-	CD/195	Yugoslavia	Incapacitating Agents (Some Aspects of Definition Classification and Toxico- logical Characteristics)	14.7.81